
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email Phone
Riley Campbell Assistant Director to the Gilman Fund Gilman School rcampbell@gilman.edu (443) 635-8300
Catherine Dacloush Assistant Director of Annual Giving Hope College dacloush@hope.edu (678) 205-9121
Lucy Davidson Assistant Director, Annual Leadership Giving Bryant University ldavidson1@bryant.edu (401) 232-6442
Liz DeLorenzo Assistant Director, Annual Giving Union College delorene@union.edu (518) 388-6094
Blair Duke Assistant Director of Alumni & Constituent Engagement University of Tennessee Health Science Center rduke5@uthsc.edu (901) 448-2555
Tonita Few Strategic Giving Officer for Reunions Meredith College thfew@meredith.edu (919) 760-8070
Allyson Gluth Senior Associate Director of Annual Giving Northwestern Law allyson.gluth@law.northwestern.edu
Robin Gottlieb Director of Alumni Engagement Berkshire School rgottlieb@berkshireschool.org (413) 229-1223
Thecla Harris Senior Director of Development Case Western - Mandel School of Applied Social Sciences txh610@case.edu (216) 368-1193
Alex Hopkins, EdD Director of Alumni Engagement Kansas City University ahopkins@kansascity.edu (816) 654-7288
Caroline Kengor Development Associate Sewickley Academy ckengor@sewickley.org (315) 521-3737
Casey Maloney Assistant Director of Annual Giving The New School maloneyc@newschool.edu (516) 606-2044
W. Todd Martin Assistant Director of Annual Giving James Madison University marti2wt@jmu.edu (540) 568-7771
Amy Mohr Senior Associate Director of Alumni Relations University of Northern Iowa amy.mohr@uni.edu (319) 273-3094
Corinne O’Neill Annual Giving Officer Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute oneilc9@rpi.edu (518) 276-2694
Leah Ogle Assistant Director of Annual Giving Wofford College oglelm@wofford.edu (864) 706-4293
Nicole Patti Advancement Associate Poly Prep Country Day School npatti@polyprep.org (347) 394-1104
Amy Rootvik Assistant Director of Annual Giving Whitman College rootvika@whitman.edu (509) 527-5988
Melissa Rouse Manager of Alumni Engagement Mount St. Joseph University melissa.rouse@msj.edu (513) 244-4359
Javier Videla Senior Associate Director of Annual Giving Saint Anselm College jvidela@anselm.edu (603) 641-7196


